



MEMPERSCHIP APPLICATION

I am applying for membership at TSV IFA Chemnitz e.V.

DEPARTMENT

Tick the correct box!					
□ Children's ball school	□ Football/Soccer	□ Chess	🗖 Sen	ior sports	
🗆 Tennis	□ Hiking				
MEMBERSHIP TYPE Tick the correct box!					
□ Active Member	□ Passive Member	🛛 Guest Member	Supporting Member		
MEMBERSHIP GROU	Ρ				
Adults ¹⁾	□ Children/Teenagers ²⁾	□ Trainees, Students ³⁾ , Pensioners ⁴⁾			
PERSONAL INFORMA Please fill out in capital letters!	ATION OF THE MEMBE	R			
Family Name		First Name			
Date of Birth		Gender	🗖 male	🗖 female	□ divers
Street/No.		Postal Code/Ci	ty		
Phon		E-Mail			
PERSONAL DETAILS Please fill out in capital letters!	OF THE LEGAL REPRE	SENTATIVE (only for	r minors)		
Family Name		First Name			
Street/No.		Postal Code/Ci	ty		
Phon		E-Mail			

Method of Payment

If you do not specify your preferred method of payment, we will assume that you pay annually.

semi-annually (pro rata, due on 28.02. and 31.08. of each calendar year)

quarterly - Children's ball school only - (pro rata, due on 28.02., 31.05., 31.08. and 30.11. of each calendar year)

SEPA-DIRECT DEBIT

I authorize TSV IFA Chemnitz e.V. to collect payments from my account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my bank to redeem the direct debit drawn by TSV IFA Chemnitz e.V. on my account. Note: I can demand reimbursement of the debited amount within eight weeks of the debit date. The conditions agreed with my bank apply. Creditor identification number: DE49ZZZ00000544130 I Mandate reference will be communicated separately.

Name of the account holder					
IBAN <u>D E</u>	BIC				
Place, Date	Signature				

By signing below, I acknowledge that I am bound by the current version of the association's statutes and regulations. I have taken note of the current version of the statutes.

Date of entry

Signature (for minors of the legal representative)

Please submit this application

by post to:TSV IFA Chemnitz e.V. I Mitgliederservice I Eubaer Straße 71 I 09127 Chemnitzby email to:mitgliederservice@tsv-ifa-chemnitz.deby fax to:+49 371 278 368 84

Note on the use of your data

TSV IFA Chemnitz e. V. collects, stores and processes personal data (name, address, telephone number, e-mail address and other voluntarily submitted personal data/information) for the purposes of establishing and implementing membership, member support and for the fulfillment of statutory tasks and objectives. Personal data is protected in accordance with the provisions of the European General Data Protection Regulation. Membership cannot be established without consent to the use of the data.

By signing, the legal representative agrees to the conditions of the articles of association and the membership fee regulations and to the use of the data provided. The legal representative is liable for the membership fees of the minor and undertakes to pay them. Upon reaching the age of 18, the abovementioned member automatically assumes all rights and obligations associated with the statutes and membership fee regulations of TSV IFA Chemnitz e. V. and agrees to these conditions. The statutes and membership fee regulations are available at www.tsv-ifa-chemnitz.de.